
Position Name Email Phone
President Chanel Guzman ksmptsopresident@gmail.com 808-757-2078

Vice Pres Teana Kahoohanohano ksmptsovicepresident@gmail.com 808-870-4668
Treasurer Angelique Rogat ksmptsotreasurer@gmail.com 808-298-4327
Sec Aureanna Greenwood ksmauiptsosecretary@gmail.com 808-385-2176
KS Liaison Lokelani Patrick kapatric@ksbe.edu 808-572-3203
K - 2036 Nikki Greig chastinymoleta@yahoo.com 808‐276‐2363
K - 2036 Kendall Oreta kendall@whiteorchidwedding.com 808‐283‐2207
Grade 1 Matt Jachowski jachowski@gmail.com 808-280-0362
Grade 2 Angelique Rogat rogatohanaksm@gmail.com 808-298-4327
Grade 2 Nalanipo Sawyer nalanipo@hawaii.edu 808-495-2657
Grade 3 Erin Nakata erinnakata@yahoo.com 808-205-0975
Grade 3 Aureanna Greenwood aureannakg@gmail.com 808-385-2176
Grade 4 Erin Drayer edrayer@msn.com 808-357-3692
Grade 4 Miki Wada mikialawada@gmail.com 808-276-3112
Grade 5 Tawnya Gaoiran tawnya.balmoja@gmail.com 808-446-1690
Grade 5 Leinani Ortiz leinani08@gmail.com 808-298-2184
Grade 6 Kanoe Crivello kanoekauhi@gmail.com 808-268-2533
Grade 6 Jeeyun Lee missjeeyunlee@gmail.com 808-629-9764
Grade 7 Cathy Yago cathy.yago808@gmail.com 808-276-3707
Grade 7 Jonelle Kamai jonelle.kamai@gmail.com 808-214-7979
Grade 8 Leinell Coloma-Nahooikaika c_nahooikaika@hotmail.com 808-276-9619
Grade 8 Annalisa Bernard Lee annalisabernard@gmail.com 808-295-8192
Grade 9 Amber Banaay bamthreebanaay@gmail.com 808-867-0788
Grade 10 Risa Yarborough risa.yarborough@gmail.com 808-341-0842
Grade 10 Kimberly Tanaka kimberlyftanaka@gmail.com 808-385-0329
Grade 11 Desiree Abernathy abernathys@hawaii.rr.com 808-344-0070
Grade 11 Hillory Zablan hillory.zablan@roselani.com 808-381-1367
Grade 12 Michelle Takahama michpagan@msn.com 808-357-4750


